2012 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF SIMSBURY

TYPE OF ACCOUNTS

REAL ESTATE REGULAR
REAL ESTATE ELD H.O

TOTAL REAL ESTATE TAXABLE

REAL ESTATE EXEMPT

REAL ESTATE TOTALS
PERSONAL
MOTOR VEHICLE

FINAL TOTAL

FINAL TOTAL TAXABLE

TAX FOR THIS LIST IS COMPUTED AS FOLLOWS:
REAL ESTATE REGULAR NET

ELDERLY HOME OWNERS NET

MOTCR VEHICLE NET

PERSONAL PROPERTY NET

TOTAL NET ASSESSMENT

# OF ACCOUNTS

8661
173

8834

9320
961
20629

30910

30424

GROSS ASSESSMENT

1,960,011,060
24,664,380

1,984,675,440

301,194,670

2,285,870,110
90,510,458
180,080,820

2,556,461,388

2,255,266,718

1,956,358,763

23,570,229
179,827,042

79,337,088

2,239,093,122

TOTAL EXEMPTIONS

3,652,297
1,094,151

4,746,448

301,194,670

305,941,118
11,173,370
253,778

317,368,266

16,173,596

TOTAL NET VALUE

1,956,358,763
23,570,229

1,979,928,992

1,979,928,992
79,337,088
179,827,042

2,239,093,122

2,239,093,122



PART I - REAL ESTATE 2012 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF SIMSBURY

CODE # OF ACCTS

100 8,334
200 254
300 21
400 il
500 261
600 112
800 27

9,010

DESCRIPTION OF CLASSIFICATION

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
INDUSTRIAL
PUBLIC UTILITY
VACANT LAND
USE ASSESSMENT

APARTMENTS

GRAND TOTAL

PAGE: 2
GROSS ASSESSMENT
1,680,222,740
249,048,010
14,200,030
94,250
16,521,020
1,751,500

22,837,890

1,984,675,440



