TYPE OF ACCOUNTS	# OF ACCOUNTS	GROSS ASSESSMENT	TOTAL EXEMPTIONS	TOTAL NET VALUE
REAL ESTATE REGULAR	8661	1,960,011,060	3,652,297	1,956,358,763
REAL ESTATE ELD H.O	173	24,664,380	1,094,151	23,570,229
TOTAL REAL ESTATE TAXABLE	8834	1,984,675,440	4,746,448	1,979,928,992
REAL ESTATE EXEMPT	486	301,194,670	301,194,670	0
REAL ESTATE TOTALS	9320	2,285,870,110	305,941,118	1,979,928,992
PERSONAL	961	90,510,458	11,173,370	79,337,088
MOTOR VEHICLE	20629	180,080,820	253,778	179,827,042
FINAL TOTAL	30910	2,556,461,388	317,368,266	2,239,093,122
FINAL TOTAL TAXABLE	30424	2,255,266,718	16,173,596	2,239,093,122

			7-20-20-20-20	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		- ~	DOLL OLIG	
my A	FOR	THIS	T.TST	TS	COMPUTED	AS	FOLLOWS:	

2012

REAL ESTATE REGULAR NET	1,956,358,763
ELDERLY HOME OWNERS NET	23,570,229
MOTOR VEHICLE NET	179,827,042
PERSONAL PROPERTY NET	79,337,088
TOTAL NET ASSESSMENT	2,239,093,122

PART I - REAL ESTATE 2012 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF SIMSBURY PAGE: 2

CODE # (OF ACCTS	DESCRIPTION OF CLASSIFICATION	GROSS ASSESSMENT
100	8,334	RESIDENTIAL	1,680,222,740
200	254	COMMERCIAL	249,048,010
300	21	INDUSTRIAL	14,200,030
400	1	PUBLIC UTILITY	94,250
500	261	VACANT LAND	16,521,020
600	112	USE ASSESSMENT	1,751,500
800	27	APARTMENTS	22,837,890
			1 004 675 440
	9,010	GRAND TOTAL	1,984,675,440